81
◆
ORDER (800) 323-9122 FAX (630) 372-8077
1.
2
-
2.
9

Frequency Rod/Coil Type Gain
List Price
Chrome
Models
List Price
Chrome
Models w/
Spring
List Price
Black
Models
List Price
Black
Models
w/Spring
(B)MAXC-24503 2.2-2.9 GHz 2.45 GHz Collinear/Closed 3dB $27.47 N/A $35.71 N/A
(B)MAXC-24505 2.2-2.9 GHz 2.45 GHz Collinear/Closed 5dB $32.86 N/A $37.43 N/A
Prefix "B" indicates black
Suffix "S" indicates spring
(B)MAX 1.2 GHz Series
Model #
Frequency
Range
Factory
Tuned
Frequency Rod/Coil Type Gain
List Price
Chrome
Models
List Price
Chrome
Models w/
Spring
List Price
Black
Models
List Price
Black
Models
w/Spring
(B)MAX-12703(S) 1.24-1.3 GHz 1.27 GHz Collinear/Open 3dB $21.50 $30.00 $23.50 $32.50
(B)MAX-12723(S) 1.24-1.3 GHz 1.27 GHz Collinear/Closed 3dB $24.00 $32.50 $26.00 $35.00
(B)MAX-12705(S) 1.24-1.3 GHz 1.27 GHz Trilinear/Open 5dB $29.50 $38.00 $31.50 $40.50
(B)MAX-12725(S) 1.24-1.3 GHz 1.27 GHz Trilinear/Closed 5dB $33.00 $41.50 $35.00 $44.00
Prefix "B" indicates black
Suffix "S" indicates spring